CLASIFICACION DE CREDITOS
BANCA EXTRANJERA PRIVADA

A MARZO 2020
( En Millones de Balboas)

2020-06-11

NORMAL

MENCION ESPECIAL
SUBNORMAL
DUDOSO
IRRECUPERABLE
TOTAL

2018
Trimestre IV
30,509.54
1,189.85
375.31
411.44
349.94
32,836.08

Trimestre I
30,118.58
1,279.98
374.40
294.49
472.83
32,540.29

2019
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
30,079.43 29,856.70
1,144.25 1,319.58
415.82 429.98
239.96 343.92
468.58 444.99
32,348.04 32,395.17

Trimestre IV
29,890.05
1,707.38
404.07

381.70

431.21
32,814.41

Trimestre I
29,650.16
1,708.54
441.81
351.20
460.84
32,612.55

2020
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Trimestre IV
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



